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2011-12 Rolesville P&R Basketball League

Date Day Time Home Team Visitors

January

9:00 A.M. Magic Rolesville Elem.Knicks1/7/2012    Sat

10:00 A.M. Celtics Rolesville Elem.Suns1/7/2012    Sat

11:00 A.M. Pacers Rolesville Elem.Rockets1/7/2012    Sat

9:00 A.M. Suns Rolesville Elem.Pacers1/14/2012    Sat

10:00 A.M. Rockets Rolesville Elem.Magic1/14/2012    Sat

11:00 A.M. Knicks Rolesville Elem.Celtics1/14/2012    Sat

6:15 P.M. Rockets Rolesville Elem.Suns1/20/2012    Fri
7:15 P.M. Pacers Rolesville Elem.Knicks1/20/2012    Fri

9:00 A.M. Magic Rolesville Elem.Celtics1/21/2012    Sat

10:00 A.M. Knicks Rolesville Elem.Rockets1/21/2012    Sat

11:00 A.M. Pacers Rolesville Elem.Suns1/21/2012    Sat

6:15 P.M. Suns Rolesville Elem.Celtics1/27/2012    Fri

9:00 A.M. Celtics Rolesville Elem.Pacers1/28/2012    Sat

10:00 A.M. Suns Rolesville Elem.Magic1/28/2012    Sat

11:00 A.M. Rockets Rolesville Elem.Knicks1/28/2012    Sat

February

9:00 A.M. Rockets Rolesville Elem.Celtics2/4/2012    Sat

10:00 A.M. Magic Rolesville Elem.Pacers2/4/2012    Sat

11:00 A.M. Suns Rolesville Elem.Knicks2/4/2012    Sat

6:15 P.M. Knicks Rolesville Elem.Magic2/10/2012    Fri
7:15 P.M. Suns Rolesville Elem.Celtics2/10/2012    Fri

9:00 A.M. Rockets Rolesville Elem.Pacers2/11/2012    Sat

10:00 A.M. Celtics Rolesville Elem.Knicks2/11/2012    Sat

League Organizer(TM) * Logical Solutions Inc., Elkins Park, PA * www.leagueorganizer.com * 12/16/2011



Court

Schedule

U6

12/16/2011 Page 2

2011-12 Rolesville P&R Basketball League

Date Day Time Home Team Visitors

February

11:00 A.M. Magic Rolesville Elem.Suns2/11/2012    Sat

6:15 P.M. Magic Rolesville Elem.Rockets2/17/2012    Fri
7:15 P.M. Knicks Rolesville Elem.Pacers2/17/2012    Fri

9:00 A.M. Suns Rolesville Elem.Rockets2/18/2012    Sat

10:00 A.M. Celtics Rolesville Elem.Magic2/18/2012    Sat

11:00 A.M. Knicks Rolesville Elem.Pacers2/18/2012    Sat

6:15 P.M. Pacers Rolesville Elem.Celtics2/24/2012    Fri
7:15 P.M. Rockets Rolesville Elem.Magic2/24/2012    Fri

If Wake County Schools are dismissed early or cancelled due to inclement weather all
Parks & Recreation games and practices will be cancelled.  The Town of Rolesville Parks
& Recreation weather line number is 556-6728.
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